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    NAME   

DATE 
DOCS. ISSUED 

INTAKE 
CLERK 

DATE 
FILED 

DATE 
QUALIFIED 

 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

1 Bates, Nat  
(Councilmember) 

8-13-18 PRC 8-14-18 8-15-18 (510) 815-8145 
natbates@comcast.net 

2 Butt, Tom 
(Mayor) 

7-17-18 PRC 8-7-18 8-8-18 (510) 620-6503 
tom.butt@intres.com 

3 Garcia, Diego 
(Councilmember) 

7-16-18 UD 8-14-18 8-14-18 (510) 812-1903 
Diegorichmondca@gmail.com 

4 Johnson, Carole 
(Councilmember) 

7-17-18 PRC 8-13-18 8-15-18 (510) 932-7374 
Carolej1999@gmail.com 

5 Johnson, Demnlus 
(Councilmember) 

7-17-18 UD 8-10-18 8-10-18 (510) 375-1942 
johnsondemnlus@yahoo.com` 

6 Martinez, Eduardo 
(Councilmember) 

7-25-18 SL 8-6-18 8-7-18 (510) 712-4934 
eduardomartinezrichmond@gmail.com 

7 Pimple, Vinay 
(Councilmember) 

7-27-18 PRC 8-14-18 8-15-18 (510) 478-0747 
Vinay.pimple@gmail.com 

8 Ramirez, Virginia 
(Councilmember) 

7-18-18 PRC 8-10-18 8-14-18 (510) 672-9187 
Virginia_ramirez08@yahoo.com 

9 Recinos, Ada 
(Councilmember) 

7-31-18 SL 8-7-18 8-8-18 (510) 680-9701 
Ada4richmond@gmail.com 

10 Rivers, Keith 
(Councilmember) 

7-17-18 SL 8-15-18 8-16-18 (510) 942-1934 
kjrivers@usfca.edu 

11 Robinson, Kathy 
(Mayor – Write In) 

9-27-18 PRC 10-2-18 10-3-18 (510) 236-2091 
kathysOptions@yahoo.com 

12 Rogers, Jim 
(Councilmember) 

8-2-18 PRC 8-10-18 8-14-18 (510) 867-5725 
elirapty@aol.com 

13 Schoenthal, David 
(Councilmember) 

7-20-18 PRC 8-8-18 8-14-18 (510) 710-4621 
david@schoenthalforrichmond.com 

14 Thompson, Eleanor 
(Councilmember) 

7-18-18 PRC 8-8-18 8-14-18 (510) 837-0188 
eleanorspi@yahoo.com 

15 Willis, Melvin 
(Mayor) 

7-25-18 PRC 8-7-18 8-8-18 (510) 837-4880 
melvinforrichmond@gmail.com 

16 Zepeda, Cesar 
(Councilmember) 

7-17-18 PRC 8-10-18 8-10-18 (510) 290-3299 
Cesar.zepeda1@outlook.com 


